
BOULINGA TURNĪRS MĒNESS CLASSIC 2009
Kvalifikācijas rezultāti

SIEVIETES 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kopā max VID
1 Olga Gorbačeva Rīga 228 188 181 190 245 246 1278 246 213 492
2 Marija Tkačenko Rīga 177 202 199 275 185 184 1222 275 204 436
3 Sandra Brice Rīga 214 160 147 225 194 228 1168 228 195 382
4 Marija Mežericka Rīga 170 234 184 191 177 206 1162 234 194 376
5 Irina Timošenkova Rīga 162 154 212 221 159 215 1123 221 187 337
6 Larisa Zizlāne Jelgava 176 168 188 161 186 223 1102 223 184 316
7 Jelena Juberte Jelgava 204 178 198 196 170 154 1100 204 183 314
8 Tatjana Kožemjakina Rīga 124 200 170 166 172 226 1058 226 176 272
9 Tatjana Teļnova Rīga 175 159 201 167 160 167 1029 201 172 243
10 Mairita Reinholde Rīga 127 122 113 138 140 146 786 146 131 0  

VĪRIEŠI 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kopā max VID
1 Konstantins Paļunis Daugavpils 157 191 241 215 194 267 1265 267 211 146
2 Nikolajs Ovčinnikovs Rīga 233 194 187 258 177 204 1253 258 209 134
3 Andis Dārziņš Mērsrags 183 237 202 211 188 210 1231 237 205 112
4 Artūrs Ļevikins Rīga 179 150 194 236 223 237 1219 237 203 100
5 Dmitrijs Čebotarjovs Rīga 169 190 168 246 198 235 1206 246 201 87
6 Artūrs Maslovs Jūrmala 209 183 177 192 202 235 1198 235 200 79
7 Artūrs Bricis Rīga 184 169 149 276 195 222 1195 276 199 76
8 Juris Kalnrācenis Rīga 151 213 179 201 210 232 1186 232 198 67
9 Jurijs Rjazanskis Jūrmala 173 265 161 195 184 206 1184 265 197 65
10 Juliāns Visockis Rīga 214 201 195 204 168 198 1180 214 197 61
11 Jānis Bucēns Rīga 153 173 145 202 216 246 1135 246 189 16
12 Māris Eisaks Ragana 204 181 225 205 154 150 1119 225 187 0
13 Vladimirs Pribilevs Rīga 202 153 192 198 186 186 1117 202 186 -2
14 Ints Krievkalns Rīga 195 182 194 181 192 172 1116 195 186 -3
15 Jevgēnijs Merkurjevs Daugavpils 180 225 156 180 205 168 1114 225 186 -5
16 Normunds Sams Rīga 191 217 182 175 145 177 1087 217 181 -32
17 Jurijs Urjasovs Jūrmala 184 160 210 192 158 177 1081 210 180 -38
18 Haralds Zeidmanis Rīga 157 153 219 203 152 194 1078 219 180 -41
19 Aivars Lapiņš Rīga 198 169 147 156 154 224 1048 224 175 -71
20 Vladislavs Tomsons Rīga 148 174 212 187 173 153 1047 212 175 -72
21 Igors Kude Talsi 154 177 143 213 177 176 1040 213 173 -79
22 Vladimirs Lagunovs Rīga 166 180 177 164 144 192 1023 192 171 -96
23 Kristaps Lusars Ragana 175 179 154 161 156 192 1017 192 170 -102
24 Jānis Zalītis Tukums 164 179 176 181 145 168 1013 181 169 -106
25 Edmunds Jansons Rīga 192 182 148 154 154 167 997 192 166 -122
26 Igors Gnocs Rīga 167 165 148 201 180 126 987 201 165 -132
27 Vladimirs Saveljevs Rīga 137 174 169 158 192 153 983 192 164 -136
28 Andrejs Zilgalvis Rīga 166 130 157 206 160 163 982 206 164 -137
29 Jānis Zemītis Ragana 173 165 178 156 157 124 953 178 159 -166
30 Jānis Naļivaiko Rīga 166 144 116 194 145 186 951 194 159 -168
31 Andris Rozītis Valmiera 144 189 165 143 169 139 949 189 158 -170
32 Pēteris Martinsons 143 138 140 161 131 225 938 225 156 -181
33 Igors Petrovs Daugavpils 126 145 132 124 183 223 933 223 156 -186
34 Mārtiņš Nicmanis 127 179 158 145 159 165 933 179 156 -186
35 Sergejs Vorobjovs Rīga 126 139 204 155 136 152 912 204 152 -207
36 Reinis Reinholds Rīga 144 98 160 139 100 153 794 160 132 -325
37 Artūrs Viškins Rīga 157 170 166 150 0 0 643 170 107 -476



BOULINGA TURNĪRS MĒNESS CLASSIC 2009
Pusfināla rezultāti

SIEVIETES Kval. 1 2 3 4 Kopā max VID
1 Marija Tkačenko Rīga 1222 245 201 211 214 2093 245 209 172
2 Olga Gorbačeva Rīga 1278 198 167 157 201 2001 201 200 80
3 Sandra Brice Rīga 1168 177 208 160 217 1930 217 193 9
4 Marija Mežericka Rīga 1162 150 195 210 204 1921 210 192 0
5 Tatjana Kožemjakina Rīga 1058 203 213 179 168 1821 213 182 -100
6 Irina Timošenkova Rīga 1123 160 140 198 192 1813 198 181 -108
7 Jelena Juberte Jelgava 1100 164 168 156 210 1798 210 180 -123
8 Larisa Zizlāne Jelgava 1102 200 172 156 167 1797 200 180 -124
9 Tatjana Teļnova Rīga 1029 165 153 143 181 1671 181 167 -250
10 Mairita Reinholde Rīga 786 0 0 0 0 786 0 79 -1135

VĪRIEŠI Kval. 1 2 3 4 Kopā max VID
1 Nikolajs Ovčinnikovs Rīga 1253 233 202 192 261 2141 261 214 81
2 Artūrs Ļevikins Rīga 1219 268 191 174 268 2120 268 212 60
3 Konstantins Paļunis Daugavpils 1265 257 192 210 179 2103 257 210 43
4 Juliāns Visockis Rīga 1180 279 184 244 173 2060 279 206 0
5 Jurijs Rjazanskis Jūrmala 1184 184 248 258 183 2057 258 206 -3
6 Andis Dārziņš Mērsrags 1231 214 177 185 194 2001 214 200 -59
7 Dmitrijs Čebotarjovs Rīga 1206 189 193 181 220 1989 220 199 -71
8 Juris Kalnrācenis Rīga 1186 199 158 232 194 1969 232 197 -91
9 Artūrs Bricis Rīga 1195 194 187 155 236 1967 236 197 -93
10 Jānis Bucēns Rīga 1135 154 186 258 227 1960 258 196 -100
11 Artūrs Maslovs Jūrmala 1198 212 167 183 170 1930 212 193 -130
12 Māris Eisaks Ragana 1119 141 203 200 217 1880 217 188 -180


